Anatolian

GRILL | RESTAURANT
PUAb | PECTOPAH

All prices are in RUB and include 20% VAT.
Please note that some of our dishes contain allergens;
please ask a member of the team and we’ll be happy to explain

Bce LeHbl ykasaHbl B py6onsx u Bkntoyarot HOC 20%.
JlaHHOE MEHI0 ABNAETCS PeKNaMHON NPoayKLMeN.
O6patuTe BHUMAHMKE:

HEKOTOPbIE U3 HaWMX 6104 MOrYT COAepXKaTb NOTEHLMANbHbIE anfeprexbl.
Haw nepcoHan rotoB OTBETUTb Ha BCe Balun BONpOChl 06 MHIPeANEHTaX.
3anpeLLeHa npoaaxa ankoronbHo NpoAyKLnu
nnuam, He AOCTUMLLINM COBEPLUEHHONETMS.



3AKYCKHU
STARTERS

Tapenka 3aKycok 0T wweda:

CYIDKYK, 6acTypma, pyneTuku n3 6aknaxaHos
N LYKUHN, 6pbIH3a

Chef’s Plate

sudzhuk, basturma, zucchini & aubergine roullade

with Brynza cheese

PbI6HOE accopTu € XNIE6HbIMI KPYTOHAMM
Assorted fish plate with bread croutons

MsicHoe accopTu
Assorted meat plate

Ky6aHckoe cano
Plate of Pork Lard

babaraHyw n myxammapa

C 00>KapeHHbIMI Ha rpusie neneLKamm
Baba Ganoush & muhammara dip

with grilled a-la minute wheat tortilla

Hapeska cBeXXux 0BOLLEN
Plate of fresh vegetables

Xymyc C TpaBamu n «3emsen» bopoamHckoro xne6a
Hummus with herbs & Borodinskii bread chrisps

JlomatuHue coneHbs
Home-made pickled vegetables

Pynetbl n3 6aknaxas ¢ [lapMcKoii BETYMHOM
1 BASIEHbIMU TOMATaMM
Eggplant rolls & Parma ham with sun-dried tomatoes

bpyckeTtTa ¢ pocTtoMom 1 JomaLlHen 3anpaBKon
Bruschetta with roasted beef & house dressing

bpyckeTTa ¢ MapuHOBAHHbLIM 1OCOCEM
1 CJINBOYHBIM CbIPOM
Bruschetta with marinated Salmon & creamy cheese

bpyckeTTa ¢ TOMaTtamu, CBEXUM 6a3nTMKOM
1 6ab3aMUY4eCKO UKPO
Bruschetta with tomatoes, fresh basil & balsamic caviar

AccopTtu 6pyCKeTT Ha ABOUX
C POCTOUOM, MapUHOBAHHbIM IOCOCEM,
TOMaTamu 1 CBEXIUM 6a3NINKOM

Bruschetta mix plate of roast beef, salmon & tomatoes

BbIX0[ B rpaMmmax

1/515

1/130/70

1/120/65/52

130/90/30

1/70/70/84/9

1/105/125/55/50/10

1/150/60/66

1/236

1/60/100

1/210

1/254

1/250

1/105/127/125

LeHa / py6.

900

890

750

500

350

320

300

360

550

450

600

550

800

CAJIATDI
SALADS

BbIX0[ B rpamMmax

Canar ¢ MmeJjanbOHOM 13 rOBSANHbI,
0BOLLAMW TPUSb U rony6bIM CbIPOM 1/310
Salad with beef medallions, grilled vegetables & blue cheese

Canar ¢ nococem, nomugopamu Heppu 1/250
N CMETaHHO-3CTPAroHOBOIA 3anpaBKoi

Marinated salmon salad with mixed Cherry tomatoes

with sour-cream-estragon dressing

Canar co CTenk TyHLOM, MOMESIo 1 UKpoi 13 Mapakyina 1/245
Tuna steak salad with Pomelo & passion fruit caviar

Byppara ¢ ToMaTHbIM MyCCOM W PYKKOJIOW 1/295
Burrata with tomato mousse & arugula

O06>KapeHHbIil CbIp CYNyryHu

Ha NOAYLUKe U3 NUCTLEB canara

1 TpaHaTOBOM 3aMpaBKoOW 1/90/81/50
Fried Suluguni cheese with mixed salad & pomegranate dressing

OTTOMaH

CO CBEXWNMW OBOLLLAMW 1 pacCcosibHbIM CbIpOM 1/278
Ottoman salad

with fresh vegetables & light chese

SO/ 25

BbIX0[ B rpaMmax
[opckas Yxa n3 popenu ¢ TapxyHom 1/350/45
Trout fish soup with estragon
Xawnama n3 6apaHuHsl 1/330/60
“Khashlama“ lamb soup
bopLy, TpaguLnMOHHBbIN 1/300/30/50/25/40
Traditional Borsch
Mepmxumek
Cyn-ntope U3 KpacHomM Ye4eBuLbl 1/270117
Merdzhimek

Red lentil cream soup

LieHa / py6.

770

550

840

990

490

380

LeHa / pyé.

500

600

400

300



OCHOBHDIE BJTIOAA

MAIN COURSE

KpeBeTKn ¢ YeCHOKOM, 6a31SIMKOM 11 aBOKAZ0 rpunb

Garlic prawns with basil & grilled avocado

MakoBbI 10COCH
CO LUMUHATOM U KapTOMesibHbIM

KPEMOM

Salmon & poppy seeds roulade with spinach & potato cream

HYepHomopcKas Keddasb

C MATHbIM YaTHN U TOMATHbIM CanaToOM
Black sea grey mullet with mint chutney & tomatoes salad

bedpcTporaHos

C MIOPe 13 3eJ1EHOr0 rOpoLLIKa 1 KapTodhens

Beef Stroganoff
with green peas & mashed potatoes

TomneHas 6apaHuHa B 0pPeX0BOM COYCe

C MOJ1IO4bIM CajiaTOM
Stewed lamb with nuts sauce & lettuce

LibinneHok “Tabaka“

C TOMaTHbIM COYCOM “No-KaBKa3ckn”

Chicken “Tabaka“
with tomato Caucasian sauce

yJ10B AHA

CATCH OF THE DAY

YepHomopckue muaum B coyce «bnio 4yns»

Local musseles in Blue Cheese sauce

HepHOMOPCKME MUONN B BUHE
Local musseles in wine

bapabynbka
Mullus (Goatfish)*

CraBpupa
Horse Mackerel™

CapraH
Garfish*

BbIX0[ B rpammax LieHa / pyé.
1/190/56/65/40 1900
1/144/200/40 1200
1/138/204 900
1/160/80/80/16 990
1/140/115 850
1/350/124/50 800
BbIX0Z B rpammax LieHa / pyé.
1/1000/100/70 1700
1/1000/100 1500
1/100/40/35/5 650
1/100/40/35/5 650
1/100/40/355 650

* yeHa ykazaHa 3a 100 epamm celpo2o npodykma. KoHe4Hsil sec 61t00a 6ydem 3asucems om
MOIYUHbI U CmeneHU NPoXapKu MACA.

XOCIIEP U MAHTAJI

[punb MuKC (Ha 4Be NepcoHbl):

JOSPER & BBQ

MeZarnbOHbI U3 FOBAANHbI, Kape ArHeHKa,
LIALLITBIK KYPUHBIA, KONGacKu rpub

Mix Grill (plate to share):

beef medalion, rack of lamb, chicken shashlik, grilled sausages

CupnouH cTeiik
Sirloin Steak

@une roBaanHb!
Beef Fillet

Ctenk Pubaii
Ribeye Steak™

Kape irHeHKa Ha yrnax
Rack of Lamb

Jltons-ke6ab 13 roBsignHbI
Beef Lula-kebab

Jlonda-ke6a6 n3 6apaHuHbl
Lamb Lula-kebab

LHawnbiKk CBUHOM
Pork shashlik

LLawwmnbIK KypuHbIn
Chicken shashlik

KoponeBckue KpeBeTKu
King Prawns

CTeilk n3 nococs rpunb
Grilled Salmon Steak

PbIBA
FISH

dopenb aanepckas, 3axapeHHas Lennmkom

Whole-roasted local Trout

BbIX0A B rpammax

1/800/354/150

1/250/44

1/144/44

1/100

1/165/44

1/200/100/139

1/178/245

1/200/100/139

1/180/100/139

BbIX0A B rpammax

1/215/40/35/5

1/160/40/35/6

1/280/40/35/6

LieHa / pyo.

3600

2400

1290

990

1950

790

850

700

550

LieHa / pyeo.

1900

1400

890

* yeHa ykasaHa 3a 100 epamm ceipozo npodykma. KoHe4yHsil sec 61t00a 6ydem 3asucems om
MOIYUHbI U CMeneHU NPoXapKu MACA.



rAPHUP
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SILERISHES i

|

BbIXOJ B rpammax Liexa / pyo. i

:

|

OBoLuy Ha rpune 1/180 350 |
Grilled vegetables I
|

|

[MpsiHbIA KYCKYC C 0BOLLAMM 1/150 200 |
Spicy couscous with vegetables i
|

|

JKapeHbln MUHK-KapToensb 1/200 200 |
Fried baby potato ;
|

|

KaptodenbHoe nope ¢ Y4eCHOKOM 1 CbIpoM 1/200 200 ;
Mashed potato with garlic & cheese !
|

|

LLInnHaT ¢ kKegpoBbIMU Opexamu 1/150 300 :
Poached Spinach with Nutmeg & Pine Nut :
I

|

BenocHeXHbIl puc ¢ MUHanem 1/150 200 |
Rice with almond l
|

|

Kaptodens tpu 1/150 200 :
French Fries l
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

OECEPTDI |

DESSERTS i

|

BbIXO[ B rpaMmax LieHa / py6. i

|

i

Kpem-6ptone ¢ arogamu 1/165/20 450 :
Creme Brulee & some berries |
|

|

lMaHHa KoTTa n3 psxkeHku ¢ xene Marya 1/170/25 400 |
Ryazhenka Panna Cotta with Matcha jelly !
|

|

LLlokonaaHblin hoHaaH 1/98/65/23 550 |
Chocolate Fondant i
|

|

YunsKkeiik 1/120/66 450 :
Cheesecake l
|

|

Maxnasa 1/228/6/12 350 ;
i
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